Carpet Poles - Forklift Attachment
Equipment Warehouse Pty Ltd
Phone No: 1800-700999  |  www.equipmentwarehouse.com.au  |  info@equipmentwarehouse.com.au
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Sydney - Brisbane - Melbourne - Adelaide - Perth
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Slip-on and carriage mounted Carpet poles suitable for moving
fabric, cable and coil products by forklift. It can also be used for
carpet handling, but usage is generally restricted to larger forklifts
due to the extended load centre created by the length of the tines.
* Slip-on Roll and Carriage Mounted Options
* Prong suitable for carpet, fabric, cable and coil products.
* These attachments quickly adapt to almost any forklift
* Prongs are manufactured from high tensile steel and can be
made to any length.
Model Type Length (mm) Diameter (mm)
EW-RPS-2N-40-1200 Slip on 1200 40
EW-RPS-2N-50-1800 Slip on 1800 50
EW-RPS-2N-60-1200 Slip on 2800 60
EW-RPS-2N-70-2800 Slip on 2800 70
EW-RPS-2N-80-2800 Slip on 2800 80
EW-RPS-3N-100-2800 Slip on 2800 100
* CALL US TO CHECK WHICH MODEL YOU NEED TO CARRY THE
WEIGHT OF YOUR GOODS